
Anna Misiewicz

Governor DSL 

Chair of Governors 

anna.misiewicz@aes.wolverhampton.gov.uk

Channelle Nixon

Designated Safeguarding Lead Whole school 

DSL West Bromwich

cnixon@sandwellcs.org.uk
Natasha Taylor

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead 

whole school

Head of Centre West Bromwich

ntaylor@sandwellcs.org.uk

Sarah Colclough

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead 

whole school

Head of Centre Smethwick DSL

Designated Person for LAC

scolclough@sandwellcs.org.uk

If you are concerned for a child’s health, welfare or safety in any way, you must speak to the whole school 

Designated Safeguarding Lead

(DSL) Mrs Channelle Nixon.

Alternatively contact any Centre of Learning DSL before you leave the school premises.

Additional Campus DDSL’s are: Katie Daniel, & Levi Myers (MAIN – West Bromwich) 

Eleanor Campion(CREATE- Tividale) Jackie James (ASSESS – Wednesbury) Ekhlas Fara & Jackie James (COPE -

Smethwick)

Sandwell MASH Team- 0121 569 3100 

NSPCC information helpline- 0800 800 5000 

Sandwell Community School, West Bromwich Campus, Westminster Road, West Bromwich, B71 2JN

Sarah Clarkson

DSL for Wednesbury

sclarkson@sandwellcs.org.uk

Carl Brown

DSL for Tividale

cbrown1@sandwellcs.org.uk


